

EAN: 4015474261716
static.hansa.com/55282203

Spare parts

SP55282203

	Name	Code
1	Lever, 2,5 Chrome	59914001
1.1	Screw, M5x8, SW2.5	59904755
1.3	Cover plug Chrome	59913762
2	Covering cap Chrome	59913957
3	Tightening nut, M32x1, SW24	59913958
4	Cartridge, 2,5	59913914
5.1	Supporting plate	59910008
5.2	O-ring, 35x2.5	59905020
5.3	Gasket, 48x33.5x2	59902283
5.7	Fixing set	59913371
5.8	Flexible pipe, L=550, G3/8-M8x1	59913969
5.9	O-ring, 6x1.4	59913266
5.10	Gasket, 9.5x14.4x2	59912551
6	Spout Chrome	59914002
6.1	Aerator, M18x1	59913997
6.2	Fixing screw, M4x8	59913989
6.3	Key for aerator, M18x1	59913998
6.4	Gasket ring	59913996
6.6	Screw, M4x7	59902075
6.7	Sealing kit	59911884
6.8	Flow control handle, 9 L/min Chrome	Discontinued 59914000
8	Cover flange, d 55 mm Chrome	59913963

